Street
Number

9
60
64

120
122

132

St

St

St

St

St

St

Street
Name

. Claire Avenue
. Claire Avenue
. Claire Avenue
. Claire Avenue
. Claire Avenue

. Claire Avenue

Zoning
District

A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District

A Single-Family Residence District

Minimum
Lot Size

7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet

7,500 square feet



